Keady Livestock Market - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale - Dec. 5, 2025
Friday, December 5, 2025 -- 05:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 ID Auctioneer will announce Lot # 11D DLMS Online
3 12 3 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Stutzman 3 Hfrs Ben & Frances Stutzman Tara ON
4 13 2 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Stutzman 2 Hfrs Ben & Frances Stutzman Tara ON
5 14 4 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Stutzman 4 Hfrs Ben & Frances Stutzman Tara ON
6 15 3 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Stutzman 3 Hfrs Ben & Frances Stutzman Tara ON
7 15 1 Lim Hfr - 4 to 6 Mths | Stutzman 1 Hfr Ben & Frances Stutzman Tara ON
8 16 1 Blk Lim Hfr - 7 to 9 Mths | Stutzman 1 Hfr Ben & Frances Stutzman Tara ON
9 16 2 Blk Lim Hfr - 7 to 9 Mths | Stutzman 2 Hfrs Ben & Frances Stutzman Tara ON
10 17 3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 3 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
11 18 2 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 2 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
12 19 3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 3 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
13 20 3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 3 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
14 21 3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 3 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
15 21A 4 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 4 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
16 21A 1 Blk Lim Hfr - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 1 Hfr Rueben Martin Tara ON
17 22 3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 3 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
18 22A 2 RWF Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 2 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
19 23 3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths | Martin 3 Hfrs Rueben Martin Tara ON
20 24 3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Zook 3 Hfrs Moses Zook Tara ON
21 25 3 Red Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Zook 3 Hfrs Moses Zook Tara ON
22 26 4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Zook 4 Hfrs Moses Zook Tara ON
23 27 2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Zook 2 Hfrs Moses Zook Tara ON
24 27 3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Zook 3 Hfrs Moses Zook Tara ON
25 28 4 Red Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths | Zook 4 Hfrs Moses Zook Tara ON
26 41 4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 4 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
27 42 4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 4 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
28 43 3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 3 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
29 44 4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 4 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
30 45 3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 3 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
31 46A 3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 3 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
32 46B 2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 2 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
33 50 2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 2 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
34 50 3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 3 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
35 51 3 Red Brockle Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 3 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
36 52 4 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 4 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
37 53 3 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 3 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON
38 54 3 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister 3 Hfrs Pallister Farms Tara ON




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

54
55
56A
56B
59A
59B
60A
60B
61A
61B
62
62
64A
64B
65A
65B
66A
66B
67
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
80
81
82
183
184
185
85A
85B
85C
86A
86B
86C
86D

2 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister

4 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister

3 Red/RWF Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister

2 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister

3 Tan Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister

2 Tan Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths | Pallister

3 Red Star Face Hfrs
3 Red Star Face Hfrs
3 Red Star Face Hfrs
2 Red Star Face Hfrs
2 Red Star Face Hfrs
2 Char X Hfrs

3 RWF Hfrs

3 Red Blz Face Hfrs
3 Red Hfrs

2 Red Hfrs

3 Red Hfrs

2 Red Hfrs

3 Red Hfrs

3 Red Hfrs

3 Red Hfrs

2 Red Hfrs

4 Red Hfrs

4 Red Hfrs

5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister
5 to 7 Mths | Pallister

5 to 7 Mths | Pallister

3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

4 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

2 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

2 RWF Simm

2 Red Blz Face Hfrs
3 Red Blz Face Hfrs
4 Red Star Face Hfrs
3 Red Star Face Hfrs
3 Red Star Face Hfrs
2 Red Star Face Hfrs
2 Red Blz Face Hfrs
3 Red Blz Face Hfrs
4 Red Star Face Hfrs

2 Red Star Face Hfrs

Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Kuhl

- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave
- 4-6 mths | Hargrave

- 4-6 mths | Hargrave

N A W NN WW A WM WW DN W W DWW PPN WWWNWDN WWWN NN W W WDN WDN W DN

Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs

Hfrs

Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Pallister Farms
Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Scott Kuhl

Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave
Darren Hargrave

Darren Hargrave

Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON

Tara ON



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

87A
87B
87B
87C
87D
88A
88B
88B
88C
88C
88D
88D
89A
90A
90A
90B
90B
90C
90C
89B
89C
89D
89D
90D
91A
91B
91C
91D
92A
92A
92B
92C
92C
92D
92D

Thanks

3 Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

2 Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

2 Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

3 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Klages

3 Red Hfrs - | Mitchell
3 Red Hfrs - | Mitchell
3 Red Hfrs - | Mitchell
2 Red Hfrs - | Mitchell
4 Red Hfrs - | Mitchell

2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Montgomery

1 Red Hr - 4-6 mths | Montgomery

3 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Montgomery

3 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Montgomery

2 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Montgomery

1 Red Hfr - 4-6 mths | Montgomery

3 Sim X Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Brubacher

3 Sim Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Brubacher

2 Sim Hfrs - 4-6 mths | Brubacher

1 Brockle Face Hfr - 4-6 mths | Brubacher

3 Red Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Martin

3 Red Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Martin

3 Red Hfrs - 7-9 mths | Martin

3 Red Blz Face Hfrs
3 Red Blz Face Hfrs
3 Red Blz Face Hfrs
2 Red Blz Face Hfrs
4 Red Hfrs
2 Red Hfrs
2 Tan Hfrs
2 Red Hfrs
3 Red Hfrs

- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht
- 4-6 mths | Brodrecht

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

N A N W W W N NN W W NN W

N W W = N W W =

W N N N D N W W W w w w =

jury

Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs
Hfrs

Thanks

Mike Klages

Mike Klages

Mike Klages

Mike Klages

Mike Klages

Mike Klages

Mike Klages

Mike Klages

Ken Mitchell

Ken Mitchell

Ken Mitchell

Ken Mitchell

Ken Mitchell

Grant Montgomery
Grant Montgomery
Grant Montgomery
Grant Montgomery
Grant Montgomery
Grant Montgomery
Joshua Brubacher
Joshua Brubacher
Joshua Brubacher
Joshua Brubacher
George Martin
George Martin
George Martin
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms
Brodrecht Farms

Thanks

Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON
Tara ON

Online

Total Head: 314




