

Keady Livestock Market - Bred Cow & Heifer Sale - Dec. 5, 2025

Friday, December 5, 2025 -- 05:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	ID	Auctioneer will announce Lot #	1	ID	DLMS	Online
3	12	3 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Stutzman	3	Hfrs	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Tara ON
4	13	2 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Stutzman	2	Hfrs	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Tara ON
5	14	4 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Stutzman	4	Hfrs	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Tara ON
6	15	3 Lim Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Stutzman	3	Hfrs	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Tara ON
7	15	1 Lim Hfr - 4 to 6 Mths Stutzman	1	Hfr	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Tara ON
8	16	1 Blk Lim Hfr - 7 to 9 Mths Stutzman	1	Hfr	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Tara ON
9	16	2 Blk Lim Hfr - 7 to 9 Mths Stutzman	2	Hfrs	Ben & Frances Stutzman	Tara ON
10	17	3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	3	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
11	18	2 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	2	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
12	19	3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	3	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
13	20	3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	3	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
14	21	3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	3	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
15	21A	4 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	4	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
16	21A	1 Blk Lim Hfr - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	1	Hfr	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
17	22	3 Lim Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	3	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
18	22A	2 RWF Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	2	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
19	23	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4 to 6 Mths Martin	3	Hfrs	Rueben Martin	Tara ON
20	24	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Zook	3	Hfrs	Moses Zook	Tara ON
21	25	3 Red Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Zook	3	Hfrs	Moses Zook	Tara ON
22	26	4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Zook	4	Hfrs	Moses Zook	Tara ON
23	27	2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Zook	2	Hfrs	Moses Zook	Tara ON
24	27	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Zook	3	Hfrs	Moses Zook	Tara ON
25	28	4 Red Hfrs - 7 to 9 Mths Zook	4	Hfrs	Moses Zook	Tara ON
26	41	4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	4	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
27	42	4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	4	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
28	43	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
29	44	4 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	4	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
30	45	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
31	46A	3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
32	46B	2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	2	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
33	50	2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	2	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
34	50	3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
35	51	3 Red Brockle Face Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
36	52	4 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	4	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
37	53	3 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
38	54	3 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3	Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON

39	54	2 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
40	55	4 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	4 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
41	56A	3 Red/RWF Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
42	56B	2 Red Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
43	59A	3 Tan Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
44	59B	2 Tan Hfrs - 3 to 5 mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
45	60A	3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
46	60B	3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
47	61A	3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
48	61B	2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
49	62	2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
50	62	2 Char X Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
51	64A	3 RWF Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
52	64B	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
53	65A	3 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
54	65B	2 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
55	66A	3 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
56	66B	2 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
57	67	3 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
58	67	3 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
59	68	3 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	3 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
60	69	2 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	2 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
61	70	4 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	4 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
62	71	4 Red Hfrs - 5 to 7 Mths Pallister	4 Hfrs	Pallister Farms	Tara ON
63	72	3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	3 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
64	73	3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	3 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
65	74	4 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	4 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
66	75	3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	3 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
67	76	3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	3 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
68	77	2 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	2 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
69	80	3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	3 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
70	81	3 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	3 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
71	82	2 RWF Simm Hfrs - 7-9 mths Kuhl	2 Hfrs	Scott Kuhl	Tara ON
72	183	2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	2 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
73	184	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	3 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
74	185	4 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	4 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
75	85A	3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	3 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
76	85B	3 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	3 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
77	85C	2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	2 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
78	86A	2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	2 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
79	86B	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	3 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
80	86C	4 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	4 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON
81	86D	2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Hargrave	2 Hfrs	Darren Hargrave	Tara ON

82	87A	3 Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	3 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
83	87B	2 Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	2 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
84	87B	2 Red Blz SimXGel Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	2 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
85	87C	3 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	3 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
86	87D	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	3 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
87	88A	2 Red Star Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	2 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
88	88B	2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	2 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
89	88B	2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Klages	2 Hfrs	Mike Klages	Tara ON
90	88C	3 Red Hfrs - Mitchell	3 Hfrs	Ken Mitchell	Tara ON
91	88C	3 Red Hfrs - Mitchell	3 Hfrs	Ken Mitchell	Tara ON
92	88D	3 Red Hfrs - Mitchell	3 Hfrs	Ken Mitchell	Tara ON
93	88D	2 Red Hfrs - Mitchell	2 Hfrs	Ken Mitchell	Tara ON
94	89A	4 Red Hfrs - Mitchell	4 Hfrs	Ken Mitchell	Tara ON
95	90A	2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Montgomery	2 Hfrs	Grant Montgomery	Tara ON
96	90A	1 Red Hr - 4-6 mths Montgomery	1 Hfrs	Grant Montgomery	Tara ON
97	90B	3 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Montgomery	3 Hfrs	Grant Montgomery	Tara ON
98	90B	3 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Montgomery	3 Hfrs	Grant Montgomery	Tara ON
99	90C	2 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Montgomery	2 Hfrs	Grant Montgomery	Tara ON
100	90C	1 Red Hfr - 4-6 mths Montgomery	1 Hfrs	Grant Montgomery	Tara ON
101	89B	3 Sim X Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brubacher	3 Hfrs	Joshua Brubacher	Tara ON
102	89C	3 Sim Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brubacher	3 Hfrs	Joshua Brubacher	Tara ON
103	89D	2 Sim Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brubacher	2 Hfrs	Joshua Brubacher	Tara ON
104	89D	1 Brockle Face Hfr - 4-6 mths Brubacher	1 Hfrs	Joshua Brubacher	Tara ON
105	90D	3 Red Hfrs - 7-9 mths Martin	3 Hfrs	George Martin	Tara ON
106	91A	3 Red Hfrs - 7-9 mths Martin	3 Hfrs	George Martin	Tara ON
107	91B	3 Red Hfrs - 7-9 mths Martin	3 Hfrs	George Martin	Tara ON
108	91C	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	3 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
109	91D	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	3 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
110	92A	3 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	3 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
111	92A	2 Red Blz Face Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	2 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
112	92B	4 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	4 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
113	92C	2 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	2 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
114	92C	2 Tan Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	2 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
115	92D	2 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	2 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
116	92D	3 Red Hfrs - 4-6 mths Brodrecht	3 Hfrs	Brodrecht Farms	Tara ON
117	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1 Thanks	Thanks	Online

Total Head: 314